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Family Jeopardy! Ground Rules
• Everyone allowed to play, participate and 

respond to answers (e.g., state name)
• Three rounds: “Jeopardy!”, “Double 

Jeopardy!”, and “Final Jeopardy!”
• Word play prominent & category-focused
• You must state response in question form
• There is no penalty for wrong responses
• Scores will be tallied at the end of each 

round: siblings & ‘Other family members’
• You MUST have fun & enjoy yourselves!!!



Family Jeopardy! – “Growing Up Cobb”
Cobb        
Kids

What  Was 
Mom/Dad 
Thinking? 

Sports Family 
Gatherings

What 
Mom/Dad 
Would Say

Mindful 
Millennials

$125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125
$250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250
$375 $375 $375 $375 $375 $375
$500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500
$625 $625 $625 $625 $625 $625
$750 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750
$875 $875 $875 $875 $875 $875
$1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000



Double Jeopardy! 
House Items 

& Junk 
Drawer

Grammar & 
Language

News 
Headlines

Huguely 
Happenings

Cousin 
Connections Slogans

$250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250
$500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500
$750 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750
$1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
$1,250 $1,250 $1,250 $1,250 $1,250 $1,250
$1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500
$1,750 $1,750 $1,750 $1,750 $1,750 $1,750
$2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000


